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FOR 2P ONLY

FOR 3P TO 15P

2. FINISH:

NOTE:

1. MATERIAL :

     CONTACT : 80u" MIN. TIN PLATED ON CONTACT AREA.

   HOUSING :  THERMOPLASTIC UL94V-0,

   CONTACT : BRASS.

3. WHEN EXTRACTING RECEPTACLE HOUSING FROM HEADER,

SECTION A-A

TYP

DIM C

KINKING FORMING

2 PLC

0.64

TYP

1.
6
5±

0.
3

              COLOR: SEE TABLE.

   NOT WIRE BUT RECEPTACLE HOUSING SHOULD BE
   CRIPED IN OEDER TO AVOID THE WIRE BREAKAGE.

∅
0.90

2.50

NOT ACCUMULATED TOLERANCE

RECOMMEND PCB LAYOUT
 (PCB THK=1.0~1.6)

4. PART 4-440052-5 IS PART 440052-5 WITH PIN 2 AND 4 REMOVED.

5. PART 5-440052-1 IS PART 440052-3 BUT 2ND PIN REMOVED.

6. PART 5-440052-2 IS PART 440052-5 BUT 4TH PIN REMOVED.

7. 0% MATERIAL REGRIND PARTS

440052-55P 2-440052-5 6-440052-510.0014.2

NATURAL

6-440052-3

6-440052-4

6-440052-2

YELLOW

2-440052-4

2-440052-3

2-440052-2

DIM B DIM A

2P

3P

4P

CIRCUITSDIM C

PART NUMBER

NATURAL

440052-2

440052-4

440052-3
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7.5

10.0

12.5
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7.5011.7

9.2
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6P
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13P

14P

15P

2-440052-8

2-440052-7

2-440052-6

3-440052-5

3-440052-4

3-440052-3

3-440052-2

3-440052-1

3-440052-0

2-440052-9

4-440052-53P

2P 5-440052-1

5-440052-24P

6-440052-6

OBSOLETE
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10.0014.2 15.0

10.09.2 5.00



(FOR HEADER 6P~16P ONLY)

CARTON

CARTON

(FOR HEADER 2P~5P ONLY)

INEER BOX

INEER BOX

POLY BAG

2-440052-520,000 5P 440052-56-440052-5500

PART NUMBER

2-440052-2

2-440052-3

2-440052-4

YELLOW

(PCS/BAG)(PCS/CARTON)

APQ

30,000

36,000

24,000

CIRCUITS
PPQ
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1,000

600

3P

2P

4P

HOUSING COLOR

440052-3

440052-2

NATURAL
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3-440052-4
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4P50020,000
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SECTION:C-C

1ST POSITION

C

C

2.50±0.3

A±0.3

C

B±0.3

3.80±0.3
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±
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±
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    2POS             3POS

2. FINISH:

NOTE:

1. MATERIAL :

     CONTACT : 80u" MIN. TIN PLATED ON CONTACT AREA.

   HOUSING :  THERMOPLASTIC UL94V-0,

   CONTACT : BRASS.

3. WHEN EXTRACTING RECEPTACLE HOUSING FROM HEADER,

              COLOR: NATURAL.

   NOT WIRE BUT RECEPTACLE HOUSING SHOULD BE
   CRIPED IN OEDER TO AVOID THE WIRE BREAKAGE.

C B

6.7

9.2

7.5

10.0

A POS

2.50

5.00 3P

2P

P/N

8-440052-3

8-440052-2

5.
3±
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3
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±
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3

1.60±0.2

8-440052-44P7.5011.7 12.5

            4POS

P/N

4-440052-3

4-440052-2

4-440052-4



FOLD AREA FOLD AREA

FOLD AREA

FOLD AREA FOLD AREA

FOLD AREA

POS

3P

2P

NOTES：

1、BRAID:12.7PITCH*26=330.2
2、CATON;342*310*42mm

3、QUANTITY;2POS--1500pcs/box
            3POS--1500pcs/box

            4POS--720pcs/box

P/N

    2POS

            3POS

4P

P/N

4-440052-3

4-440052-2

4-440052-4

8-440052-2

8-440052-3

8-440052-4



    2POS             3POS

DIM：
QUANTITY：

1、SPONGE:12.7PITCH*26=330.2

TRIANGLE BOARD
PLACEMENT DIRECTION：
PRODUCT UPSIDE，KRAFT DOWNSIDE

    1、QUANTITY;2POS--1500pcs/BOX

3POS--1500pcs/BOX

                4POS--720pcs/BOX

   1 COLUMN

 TOTAL 2 COLUMNS

POS

3P

2P

P/N

PAPER BOARD

FOLD START POSITION

LABEL LOCATION AREA

            4POS

4P 4-440052-4

P/N

4-440052-3

4-440052-28-440052-2

8-440052-3

8-440052-4




